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Oneonta Outlaws 2015 Schedule

All home games start at 7:00pm, except Doubleheaders and Sunday games which start at 5:00pm, 
and the July 4th game which starts at 6:00pm. Home games are in bold. 

 

ONEONTA OUTLAWS
Damaschke Field • 15 James Georgeson Ave. • Oneonta, NY 13820

Mailing Address: PO Box 608 • Oneonta, NY 13820
Tel: (607) 432-6326 • Fax: (607) 432-1965  

Web: www.oneontaoutlaws.com • Email: stevepindar@oneontaoutlaws.com

Oneonta  Outlaws

                                 New York Collegiate Baseball League

Mon June 1 @ Sherrill
Tues June 2 Sherrill
Wed June 3 OFF
Thurs June 4 Geneva RW
Fri June 5 Syracuse SC
Sat June 6 Syracuse SC
Sun June 7 @ Sherrill
Mon June 8 Cortland
Tues June 9 OFF
Wed June 10 @ Sherrill
Thurs June 11 @ Syracuse JR
Fri June 12 @ Cortland
Sat June 13 Geneva RW
 Sun June 14 @ Geneva RW
Mon June 15 Geneva RW
Tues June 16 Syracuse JR
Wed June 17 @ Syracuse JR
Thurs June 18 OFF
Fri June 19 Sherrill
Sat June 20 Sherrill
Sun June 21 @Syracuse SC
Mon June 22 OFF
Tues June 23 @ Cortland
Wed June 24 Cortland
Thurs June 25 Syracuse JR
Fri June 26 Syracuse JR
Sat June 27 @ Syracuse JR
Sun June 28 OFF
Mon June 29 @ Geneva RW
Tues June 30 @ Geneva RW

Wed July 1 Cortland
Thurs July 2 @ Cortland
Fri July 3 @ Geneva RW
Sat July 4 Sherrill
Sun July 5 Syracuse SC
Mon July 6 @ Syracuse SC
Tues July 7 Syracuse SC
Wed July 8 @ Syracuse SC
Thurs July 9 Geneva RW
Fri July 10 @ Syracuse JR
Sat July 11 Syracuse JR
Sun July 12 @ Syracuse JR
Mon July 13 OFF
Tues July 14 @ Geneva RW
Wed July 15 All Star Break
Thurs July 16 All Star Game @ Oneonta
Fri July 17 @ @Syracuse SC
Sat July 18 Sherrill
Sun July 19 @ Sherrill
Mon July 20 @ Sherrill
Tues July 21 Geneva RW
Wed July 22 Cortland
Thurs July 23 @ Cortland
Fri July 24 Cortland
Sat July 25 Raindate
Sun July 26-Fri July 31 Playoffs
Sat Aug 1- Tues Aug 4 Championship


